:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9892088

Sep 05, 2024 - 09:39 (UTC)

In epoch 309,127 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1189989 - 0.019117589 ETH®
45.70 USD

2 1189990 - 0.019131502 ETH®
45.73 USD

3 1189991 - 0.019111274 ETH®
45.68 USD

4 1189992 - 0.019144865 ETH®
45.77 USD

S 1189993 - 0.019137994 ETH®
45.75 USD

6 1189994 - 0.019101529 ETH&®
45.66 USD

7 1189995 - 0.019121307 ETH®
45.71 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9892088
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/309127
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1189989
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1189990
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1189991
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1189992
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1189993
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1189994
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1189995

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1189996

1189997

1189998

1189999

1190000

1190008

1190009

1190010

1190011

Validator Id

653641

Amount

0.019134138
45.74 USD

0.018771784
44.87 USD

0.018763964
44.85 USD

0.018769343
44.87 USD

0.018821529
44.99 USD

0.019014068
45.45 USD

0.018988818
45.39 USD

0.064838772
155.01 USD

0.019015429
45.46 USD

Amount

+ 0.046036528

110.86 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1189996
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1189997
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1189998
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1189999
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1190000
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1190008
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1190009
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1190010
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1190011
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/653641

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



