

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 12:25 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9892088</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 05, 2024 · 09:39 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>309,127</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1189989</u>	- 0.019117589 ETH 🐼 45.70 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1189990</u>	- 0.019131502 ETH ↔ 45.73 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1189991</u>	- 0.019111274 ETH ⊘ 45.68 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1189992</u>	- 0.019144865 ETH ⊘ 45.77 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1189993</u>	- 0.019137994 ETH ⊘ 45.75 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1189994</u>	- 0.019101529 ETH 🐼 45.66 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1189995</u>	- 0.019121307 ETH ⊘ 45.71 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>	
<u>8</u>	<u>1189996</u>	- 0.019134138 ETH 🔗 45.74 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>1189997</u>	- 0.018771784 ETH 🔗 44.87 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>1189998</u>	- 0.018763964 ETH 🔗 44.85 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>1189999</u>	- 0.018769343 ETH 😔 44.87 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>1190000</u>	- 0.018821529 ETH ⊘ 44.99 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>1190008</u>	- 0.019014068 ETH ⊘ 45.45 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>1190009</u>	- 0.018988818 ETH ⊘ 45.39 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>1190010</u>	- 0.064838772 ETH ⊘ 155.01 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>1190011</u>	- 0.019015429 ETH 🔗 45.46 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1</u> <u>653641</u>

+ 0.046036528 ETH ↔ 110.06 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.